RISERVA

‘money doesn’t buy happiness
unless you spend it on wine’

Our accountant

DRINK IN OFF THE WINE SHELF OR TAKE AWAY

Wine should be simple... fun... and without rules. If you like it... then it's good!
This list is just some of the wines we love, and hope you do too. If however you fancy a stroll,

you are welcome to browse the shelves at the front and select a bottle there. You won’t offend the guy who wrote

this list, | promise.

If you drank something you liked, let us know and we will do a special price for you if you'd like

to take a half dozen or dozen home.

Riserva Team



SPARKLING
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WHITE
2018
2016
2018
2017
2018
2017
2017

ROSE
2017

RED
2016
2016
2011
2016
2016
2015
2012
2017

DESSERT
2016
2015

RISERVA

WINES BY THE GLASS

LOUIS ROEDERER, Reims, France
BELLUSSI, Veneto, Italy
BELLINI by CIPRIANI, Venice, Italy

TERLAN, Sidetirol, Italy

CHRISTIAN SALMON, Pouilly-Fume, Loire Valley, France
GUSTAVE LORENTZ, Alsace, France

COLLE STEFANO, Marche, Italy

NUNZIO GHIRALDI ‘il Gruccione’ Lugana, Brescia, Italy
ANDRE BONHOMME, Macon Villages, Burgundy, France
LA CREMA, Russian River, California, USA CORAVIN

RAMEAU d’OR, Provence, France

DR. ZENZEN, Pfalz, Germany

TERRA VITIS, Cotes du Rhone, France

AVANTHIA, Cuvee Mosteiro, Galicia, Spain

DONNATELLA, Chianti, Tuscany, Italy

TRAVERSA ‘il ciabot’, Langhe, Piemonte, Italy

CHATEAU PONTENSAC, Medoc, Bordeaux, France, CORAVIN
ALTESINO Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany, Italy CORAVIN
GERARD RAPHET, Gevrey-Chambertin, France CORAVIN

ROYAL TOKAJI Late Harvest, Tokaj, Hungary
CHATEAU FILHOT Sauternes Grand Cru, Bordeaux, France

Champagne

Prosecco

Prosecco, white peach puree

Pinot Grigio
Sauvignon Blanc
Riesling (dry)
Verdicchio
Turbiana
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Grenache, Cinsault

Pinot Noir
Syrah, Grenache
Mencia
Sangiovese

Nebbiolo

Cabernet Sauv, Franc, Merlot

Sangiovese

Pinot Noir

Furmint, Harslevelu

Sauvignon, Semillon

19,5

12
10

14
14
13
13
14
15
22

12

14
14
15
15
15
30
28
36

12
17



RISERVA

COCKTAILS
NEGRONI

Named after Camillo Negroni in 1919 after asking the bartender to strengthen his Americano with a shot of gin instead of
soda, the Negroni has remained as one of the most popular cocktails around the world, and a favourite here at Riserva.
Try the classic, or perhaps one of our variations:

Riserva Negroni 18

Hendricks, Aperol, Lillet Blanc

Barrel Aged Negroni (Aged minimum 6 months in sherry cask, CONTAIN NUTS) 19

Bombay Sapphire, Campari, Cocchi Vermouth.

White Negroni 20

Bombay Sapphire, Italicus bergamot, Cocchi Americano

RISERVA COCKTAILS

Our cocktails have been created using fresh, seasonal ingredients and premium, imported spirits. Choose one from our
list or ask our bartender for one of the ‘classics’.

Orange East Side 18

Malfy Blood Orange Gin, orange twist, lime juice and agave nectar

Sweety 18

Amarena liquor, creme de cacao and double cream

Malfy Business 18
Malfy Grapefruit Gin, Cynar, Tonic water

Il Lucano 20

Woodford Reserve Bourbon, Amaro Lucano, Jerry Thomas Bitter

Half Italian 19

Dopo teatro vermouth, ambrato, Campari, lychee liquor, sour mix

Tiramisu Cocktail 19

Belvedere, Baileys, Mr Black, Grand Marnier, Espresso

Little Town Blues 20

Sazerac Rye, Cocchi Vermouth, Ardbeg, maraschino cherry, Angustura bitters

Japanese Martini

Hendricks gin, sake, cocchi bianco 22



Campari, Italy

Aperol, Italy

Martini Bitter, Italy

Rosso Antico, Italy

Punt e Mes, Italy

Cocchi Americano (Blanc/Rose), Italy
Pernod Anis, France
Pernod Absinthe, France
Suze Gentianil, Switzerland
Picon Amer, France

Lillet Blanc, France

Dolin Chamberyzette, France

Amaro Montenegro, Bologna

Amaro Averna, Sicily

Amaro Ramazotti, Milan

Amaro Nonino, Fruili

Amaro Rucolino, Ischia

Byrrh, France

Cynar, Italy

Caffo Vecchio Amaro del Capo, Calabria
Fernet Branca, Milan

Branca Menta, Milan

Tempus Fugit ‘Gran Classico’, Switzerland

RISERVA

APERITIFS

DIGESTIVES

10
11
10
10
10
12
10
10
10
10

10
10
12
12
14
10
10
13
10
10
12



RISERVA

BEER

Italy

Ichnusa lager, Sardinia 10

Moretti lager, Udine 9

Therssianer pilsner, Trieste 10

Peroni lager, Lazio 9
Spain

Alhumbra Reserva 1925 Lager, Grenada 10

Moritz, Barcelona 9
Austria

Trumer Pilsner, Salzburg 10
Germany

Gaffel Koelsch, Cologne 9
Belgium

Mokke (Brown), Antwerp 11

Rochefort Trappistes ‘8’ (Dark), Rochefort 13

La Chouffe (Blonde), Achouffe 12
Czech Republic

Budejovicky Budvar Lager, Budweis 8

CIDER
Sidro Del Bosco, Alto Adige, Italy 9



France
NV

NV

NV
NV

NV

2010

2008

NV

2008

NV
NV

Italy
NV
2018

2008

NV

RISERVA

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

KRUG Grand Cuvee, Reims

R.H COUTIER Brut Grand Cru, Ambonnay

RUINART Brut, Reims
RUINART Blanc de Blancs, Reims

LOUIS ROEDERER Brut, Reims

LOUIS ROEDERER Blanc de Blancs, Reims

LOUIS ROEDERER “Cristal’, Reims

PHILIPPONNAT Royale Reserve Brut, Mareuil-sur-Ay

PAUL BARA ‘Grand Millesime’ Brut, Bouzy

BILLECART-SALMON Brut Rosé, Mareuil-sur-Ay
BILLECART-SALMON Brut, Mareuil-sur-Ay

BELLUSSI Brut, Valdobbiane, Veneto
COL VERTORAZ Brut Extra dry, Valdobbiane, Veneto

FERGHETTINA, Satén Brut, Lombardy

BELLINI by CIPRIANI, Venice

375mls

375mls
375mls

Prosecco

Prosecco

Franciacorta

Prosecco, white peach puree

195

105

145
175

120

185

450

110

160

88
80

50
65

98

50



RISERVA

ITALIAN WHITES

Northern Italy

2016 ABBAZIA Di NOVACELLA, Trentino-Alto Adige Miiller Thurgau 58
2017 ST MICHAEL EPPAN ‘Schulthauser’, Siidtirol-Alto Adige Pinot Bianco 70
2017 ERSTE & NEUE, Siidtirol-Alto Adige Pinot Bianco 60
2017 FRANZ HAAS, Trentino-Alto Adige Pinot Grigio 65
2017 ERMACORA, Collio, Friuli-Venezia Giulia Pinot Grigio 70
2017 TERLAN, Siidtirol, Italy Pinot Grigio 60
2016 LIVIO FELLUGA ‘Sharis’, Friuli-Venezia Giulia Chardonnay, Ribolla Gialla 72
2017 ENZO BOGLIETTI, Langhe, Piemonte Chardonnay 68
2017 LUCA CAPORALE Venchiarezza, Friulli-Venezia Giulia Sauvignon Blanc 60
2017 VILLA SPARINA, Gavi di Gavi, Alessandria, Gavi Cortese 75
2018 NUNZIO GHIRALDI ‘Il Gruccione’ Lugana, Brescia Turbiana 64
2016 TESSARI ‘Bine Longhe’, Soave Classico, Veneto Garganega 75
Central Italy
2017 COLLE STEFANO VerdIcchio di Matelica, Marche Verdicchio 64
2016 ISOLE E OLENA, Toscana Chardonnay 115

Southern Italy
2017 PLANETA, Menfi, Sicily Chardonnay 110
2016 VADIAPERTI, Campania Greco Di Tufo 63
2017 VITICOLTORI ROMANGIA ‘Sabbia’, Sardinia Vermentino 68



Alsace
2017
2016
2013
2012

Loire Valley
2017
2016

2016

Burgundy
2016
2016
2016
2017
2017
2016
2016
2014
2015
2012

2016
2014

Chablis
2017
2016
2016
2017
2016
2013

Rhone Valley

2016

RISERVA

FRENCH WHITES

GUSTAVE LORENTZ, Haut-Rhin

DOMAINE ZIND-HUMBRECHT, Turckheim
KIENTZLER, Ribeauville

DOMAINES SCHLUMBERGER, Kitterlé, Grand Cru

ROLAND TISSIER, Sancerre
CHRISTIAN SALMON, Pouilly-Fume

DOMAINE PICHOT ‘Clos Berger’, Vouvray Demi-Sec

LOUIS MOREAU, Bourgogne Blanc

MAISON LOUIS LATOUR, Les Genievres, Macon-Lugny
CHATEAU-FUISSE VINCENT, Pouilly-Fuissé

DOMAINE LATOUR-GIRAUD, Bourgogne

ANDRE BONHOMMIE, Mdcon Village

LOUIS JADOT ‘Grange Magnien’, Mdcon Villages

ANDRE BONHOMMIE, Viré-Clessé, Les Prétres de Quintaine’
CHATEAU CLOS DES QUARTS Pouilly Fuisse 'Clos des Quarts'
FAVIELEY, ‘Blagny’, Meursault 1er Cru

CHATEAU DE PULIGNY-MONTRACHET, Meursault

ARMAND HEITZ, Burgundy
A & P DE VILLAINE, Bouzeron

PATRICK PIUZE ‘Plateau de la Cornasse’

DOMAINE OUDIN ‘Les serres’

LOUIS JADOT ‘Les Clos’ Grand Cru

ALAIN GAUTHERON, ‘Montmains’ 1er Cru

DOMAINE JEAN DAUVISSAT, ‘Cote de lechet’ 1er Cru
LOUIS MICHEL & FILS, ‘Vaudesir’ Grand Cru

J.L. CHAVE “Circa’, Saint-Joseph

Riesling
Riesling
Riesling

Riesling

Sauvignon Blanc

Sauvignon Blanc

Chenin Blanc

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Aligoté
Aligoté

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Roussane

65
70
68
115

65
55

65

75
68
94
85
70
72
115
160
190
170

68
80

78
82
260
105
95
180

115



RISERVA

OTHER WHITE VARIETALS

Europe
2016 ABELLIO, Rias Baixas, Spain Albarino
2018 JOH.BABT SCHAFER ‘Schaferstundschen’, Nahe, Germany Silvaner/Scheurebe/Riesling (dry)
2017 WHITTMAN ‘100 Hugel’, Rheinhessen, Germany Riesling Trocken
2017 PFAFFL Vom Haus, Niederosterreich, Austria Gruner Veltliner
2016 STADT KREMS ‘Lossterrassen’, Niederosterreich, Austria Gruner Veltliner
America
2017 LA CREMA, Russian River, California Chardonnay
2016 HARTFORD COURT, Russian River, California Chardonnay
ROSE
2017 ALBINO ARMANI, Valdadige, Italy Schiava
2018 RAMEAU d’OR, Provence, France Grenache, Cinsault

2018 TRIENNES ‘Mediterranee’, Provence, France Grenache, Syrah

55

65
60

50
55

97
108

50

55

48



RISERVA

NORTHERN ITALIAN REDS

2018 CANTINA TERLAN, Blauburgunder, Alto Adige
2016 FAUSTO MACULAN, Breganze, Veneto

2015 CANTINA TERLAN ‘Porphyr’ RISERVA, Alto Adige

2012 VIVIANI, Amarone della Valpolicella, Veneto

Piedmont
2017 TENUTA MONTANELLO, Alba
2017 STELLA STRAVISAN, Asti

2016 BRICCO MAIOLICA, Langhe
2016 TRAVERSA ‘il Ciabot’ Langhe
2015 CASCINA MORASSINO, Langhe

2016 LUIGI EINAUDI, Dogliani

Barbaresco

2015 PODERI COLLA Roncaglie, Barbaresco
2009 SOTTIMANO ‘Cottd’, Barbaresco
2006  CASTELLO DI NEIVE, Barbaresco

2014 GAJA, Barbaresco

Barolo

2015 MAURO MOLINO ‘Gallinotto’, Barolo

2014 MAURO VEGLIO, Barolo

2013 GIANFRANCO ALESSANDRIA, Monforte d’Alba
2013 A&G FANTINO ‘Cascina Dardi’ Bussia, Barolo
2012 GIANFRANCO ALESSANDRIA, San Giovanni
2012 MAURO MOLINO ‘Bricco Luciani’, Barolo
2011 BREZZA ‘Bricco Sarmassa’ Barolo

2011 GAJA ‘Spress’, Piedmont

2010 GIACOMO FENOCCHIO, Bussia, Monforte d’Alba
2005 PODERI ALDO CONTERNO ‘Romirasco’ Barolo

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Lagrein

Corvina, Rondinella

Barbera

Barbera

Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo

Dolcetto

Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo

Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo
Nebbiolo

130

70
77

115

125

60
68

75
70
85

70

125
165
175
375

135
125

150
160
165
175
400
260
285



RISERVA

CENTRAL ITALIAN REDS

Abruzzo
2016 BARONE DI VALFORTE, Montepulciano d’Abruzzo Montepulciano 60
Umbria
2015 SCACCIADIAVOLI, Montefalco Sagrantino Sagrantino 97
Tuscany
2013 MARCHIONNI, L’Erta Poggio della Bruna, Tuscany Sangiovese 110
Super Tuscan
2016 GRATTAMACCO Rosso, Bolgheri, Tuscany Cabernet, Merlot, Cab/franc 98
2015 DONNATELLA CINELLI, il Drago e le otto Colombe, Tuscany Sangiovese, Sagrantino, Merlot 95
2014 TENUTA SAN GUIDO ‘Sassicaia’, Bolgheri, Tuscany Cabernet Sauvignon, Franc 440
2016 CAMPO DI SASSO Insoglio del cinghiale, Bibbona, Tuscany Syrah, Merlot, Franc, Verdot 88
2015 LUCE DELLA VITE ‘Lucente’, Montalcino, Tuscany Merlot, Sangiovese 82
2009 CASTELLO DI QUERCETO ‘il sole di Alessandro’, Tuscany Cabernet Sauvignon 145
2005 TENUTA DI BISERNO ‘I Pino’, Bibbona, Tuscany Cabernet, Franc, Merlot, Verdot 160
Chianti
2016 DONNATELLA CINELLI, Chianti Superiore Sangiovese 70
2014 CASTAGNOLI, Chianti Classico RISERVA Sangiovese 85
2014 FRESCOBALDI Nipozzano, Chianti Rufina RISERVA Sangiovese 77
2015 ISOLE E OLENA, Chianti Classico Sangiovese 74
2014 PRINCIPE CORSINI Cortevecchia, Chianti Classico RISERVA Sangiovese MAGNUM 1.5L 140
Montalcino
2016 DONNATELLA CINELLI, Rosso di Montalcino Sangiovese 78
2015 ALTESINO, Rosso di Montalcino Sangiovese 70
Brunello
2013 DONNATELLA CINELLI, Brunello di Montalcino Sangiovese 175
2012 FRATELLI D’ANNA, Brunello di Montalcino Sangiovese 125
2012 IL PALAZZONE, Brunello di Montalcino Sangiovese 140
2012 SAN FILIPPO ‘Le Lucere’, Brunello di Montalcino Sangiovese MAGNUM 1.5L 320
2012 ALTESINO, 40th harvest, Brunello di Montalcino Sangiovese 135
2010 ALTESINO, Brunello di Montalcino RISERVA Sangiovese 255
2010 TENUTA SILVIO NARDI, Brunello di Montalcino Sangiovese 185

2004 GAJA ‘Sugarille’, Brunello di Montalcino Sangiovese 450



RISERVA

SOUTHERN ITALIAN REDS

Puglia
2015 VARVAGLIONE Papale, Primitivo di Manduria, Puglia Zinfandel 95
2017 LEONE DE CASTRIS, Primitivo di Manduria, Puglia Zinfandel 75
Campania
2013 FEUDI DI SAN GREGORIO ‘Taurasi’, Avellino Aglianico 100
2010 SALVATORE MOLETTIERI, Taurasi, Avellino Aglianico 125
Sicily
2014 RIOFAVERA ‘Spaccoforno’, Eloro Nero D’avola 80
2013 PLANETA ‘Maroccoli’, Menfi Syrah 98
2011 DONNAFUGATA ‘Tancredi’, Marsala Nero D’Avola, Cabernet 110
2009 SPADAFORA ‘Sole dei Padri’, Palermo Syrah 140
Etna Rosso
2016 GIROLAMO RUSSO ““A Rina”, Etna Rosso Nerello Cappuccio/Mascalese 70

2009 | CUSTODI ‘Aetneus’, Etna Rosso Nerello Mascalese, Alicante 86



RISERVA

LIGHT FRENCH REDS

Beaujolais
2018 LOUIS CLAUDE DESVIGNES “Javernieres’, Morgon Gamay 75
2017 CHATEAU DE PIZAY, Beaujolais Villages Gamay 65
2016 DOMAINE METRAT et FILS ‘La Scandaleuse’, Chiroubles Gamay 60

Burgundy
2017 GERARD RAPHET, Gevrey-Chambertin Pinot Noir 180
2016 MONGEARD-MUGNERET, Gevrey-Chambertin Pinot Noir 260
2016 DOMAINE ARMAND ROUSSEAU, Gevrey-Chambertin Pinot Noir 325
2016 ARLAUD ‘Clos Solon’, Morey-Saint-Denis Pinot Noir 160
2016 FAIVELEY, Mercurey, ‘La Framboisiere’ Pinot Noir 92
2014 FAIVELEY, Nuits-Saint-Georges ler cru “Les Porets” Pinot Noir 188
2013 CHATEAU CORTON C, Volnay Pinot Noir 118
2013 DOMAINE DE MONTILLE “Les Perrieres”, Beaune ler Cru Pinot Noir 168
2013 LUCIEN MUZARD & FILS, Santenay ler Cru Pinot Noir 87
2013 DOMAINE FOLLIN-ARBELET, Corton Grand Cru Pinot Noir 275
2011 CONFURON-COTETIDOT, Nuits-Saint-Georges ler Cru Pinot Noir 195
2009 LEFLAIVE & ASSOCIES, Charmes-Chambertin Grand Cru Pinot Noir 340
2008 DE LA POUSSE d'OR “En Caillerets”, Volnay 1er Cru Pinot Noir 240

2008 BERNARD DUGAT-PY, Gevrey-Chambertin ler Cru Pinot Noir 225



RISERVA

FRENCH REDS

Rhone Valley
2016 TERRA VITIS, Cotes du Rhone Grenache, Syrah 62
2017 DOMAINE FONT de COURTEDUNE, Cétes de Rhéne Syrah 65
2016 CHATEAU DE SEGRIES, Lirac G.S.M, Cinsault 70
2016 DOMAINE VINCENT PARIS, Saint-Joseph Syrah 75
2015 J.L. CHAVE, Saint-Joseph Syrah 210
2014 J.L. CHAVE SELECTION ‘Offerus’, Saint-Joseph Syrah 98
2012 E. GUIGAL ‘Lieu — Dit’, Saint-Joseph Syrah 125
2008 E. GUIGAL ‘Lieu — Dit’, Saint-Joseph Syrah 140
2015 SAINT-DAMIEN, Gigondas Grenache, Mourvedre 78
2014 DOMAINE DES TOURS, Vaucluse Grenache 98
2015 CHATEAU MONT-REDON, Chateauneuf-du-Pape Grenache, Syrah, Mourvedre 115
2016 DU VIEUX TELEGRAMME, Chateauneuf-du-Pape Grenache, Syrah, Mourvédre 165
2016 CLOS SAINT JEAN, Chateauneuf-du-Pape Grenache, Syrah, Mourvedre 140
Bordeaux
2015 CHATEAU POTENSAC, Medoc Cabernet, Franc, Merlot 140
2015 CHATEAU PEY LA TOUR, Bordeaux Superiore Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon 60
2012 CHATEAU LOIRAC, Medoc Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon 70
2010 DOMAINE DE CHEVALIER Grand Cru, Pessac Léognan Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon 345
2009 CHATEAU LASCOMBES Grand Cru, Margaux Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon 330
2009 CHATEAU FIGEAC Premier Grand Cru, St. Emilion Merlot, Cabernet Franc 625
1998 CHATEAU MONBOUSQUET Grand Cru, St. Emilion Merlot, Cabernet Franc 365
2010 LAFON-ROCHET, 4ME G. C.C 1855, Saint-Estephe Cabernet, Merlot 250
2009 LAFON-ROCHET, 4ME G.C.C 1855, Saint-Estephe Cabernet, Merlot 265

2005 LAFON-ROCHET, 4ME G.C.C 1855, Saint-Estephe Cabernet, Merlot 220



Spain
2011
2011
2004

Greece
2014

Germany
2016
2015
2013
2011

America
2016
2016
2015

RISERVA

OTHER EUROPEAN REDS

VALDERIZ, Ribera del Duero, Rioja
AVANTHIA ‘Avancia Tinto’, Galicia
CONDE VALDEMAR Gran Riserva, Rioja

COSTA LAZARIDI ‘Oenotria Land’, Drama, Makedonia

DR ZENZEN, Pfalz, Germany
KOEHLER-RUPRECHT, Pfalz, Germany

BERNARD HUBER ‘Alte Reben’, Baden, Germany
G.H VON MUMM, Rheingau, Germany

CRISTOM, Mt Jefferson, Oregon
NEILSON BY BYRON, Santa Barbara County
J. CHRISTOPHER, Willamette Valley

Tempranillo
Mencia

Tempranillo

Cabernet, Agiorgitiko

Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir
Pinot Noir

Pinot Noir

85
65
88

80

63
67
130
107

108
75
100



RISERVA

HALF BOTTLES (375ml)

Burgundy

2016 LUCIEN MUZARD ‘Clos Faubard’, Santenay ler Cru Pinot Noir

2015 MONGEARD-MUNGERET, Vosne-Romanee Pinot Noir

2008 GERARD RAPHET, Gevrey-Chambertin Pinot Noir

2016 GERARD RAPHET, Gevrey-Chambertin Pinot Noir

2017 DAVID DUBAND, Nuits-Saint-Georges Pinot Noir

2017 DAVID DUBAND, Gevrey-Chambertin Pinot Noir
Bordeaux

2005 CHATEAU CANTEMERLE, Haut-Médoc, Grand Cru Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot
Rhone Valley

2015 CHATEAU MONT-REDON, Chateaneuf-du-Pape Grenache, Syrah, Mourvedre
Chablis

2015 DOMAINE LAROCHE, Saint Martin, Chablis Chardonnay
Sancere

2014 PASCAL JOLIVET Pouilly-Fume, Loire Valley Sauvignon Blanc
Montalcino

2013 POLIZIANO, Vino Nobile di Montelpulciano, Tuscany Merlot, Prugnolo

DESERT WINES (375ml)

Hungary

2016 ROYAL TOKAIJI Late Harvest, Tokaj Furmint, Harslevelu, Muscat
Italy

2012 CASTELLO DI QUERCETO Vin Santo, Chianti, Tuscany Malvasia, Trebbiano

2010 ARZIMO Recioto di Soave, Veneto Garganega
France

2015 CHATEAU FILHOT Sauternes, Grand Cru, Bordeaux Sauvignon, Semillon

1989 CHATEAU SUDUIRAUT Sauternes, Grand Cru, Bordeaux Sauvignon, Semillon

65
120
115
108
110
115

90

60

50

45

50

50

90
80

63
120



RISERVA

WHISKY

Scotland

Glenmorangie Original 10 YO, Highlands
Maccallan 12 YO (Fine Oak), Highlands
Maccallan 15 YO (Fine Oak), Highlands
Craigellachie 17 YO, Speyside

Abelour ‘a’Bunadh’ (Cask Strength), Speyside
Ardbeg ‘Corryvreckan’ (Cask Strength), Islay

Blends
Puni Malt, Alba, Italy

Nikka ‘From the barrel’, Tokyo, Japan

Bombay Sapphire, London
Malfy ‘Con limone’, Italy
Malfy ‘Con arancia’, Italy
Dodd’s, London

Hendricks, London
Tanqueray ‘No. Ten’, London

Dodd’s ‘Kew Organic’, London

VODKA

42 Below (Wheat), New Zealand
Belvedere (Wheat), Poland

Grey Goose (Wheat), France

RUM

Flor de Cana Dry 4YO, Nicaragua

Goslings Black Seal, Bermuda

John Frum’s ‘Cargo Cult’ Spiced, Papua New Guinea
Zafra Master Reserve 21 YO, Panama

Ron Zacapa XO, Guatemala

BOURBON

Wild Turkey, Kentucky

Makers Mark, Kentucky

Woodford Reserve, Kentucky

Hudsons Baby Bourbon, New York City
Hudsons Manhattan Rye, New York City

SPIRITS

11
20
27
18
18
20

12
12

10
12
14
13
14
15

12
12

10
10
10
16
22

10
11
12
16
16



